City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Address

Date and Time of hearing: February 16, 2023
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Inspector

Oowner

Housing Inspection Cases

1324 40TH AV

1300 BUCHANAN ST
765 DELANO AV
600 FELL ST

1467 HAYES ST
5ITALY AV

1485 PINE ST

790 VALLEJO ST
1489 WEBSTER ST

Continued Cases

126 MIRAMAR AV
126 MIRAMAR AV

Osborne
Lee

Vos

Lee

Lee

Vos
Maher
Dang
Lee

Mak
Mak

YEUNG PAE FUN

PLAZA EAST ASSOCS LP(LESSEE)
COWART WILLIE J REVOC LIV TR

JACKSON16 LLC

RAMIN ALIZADEH & LILY ENAYATI
AVM CORPORATION

OLDER JON A LIVING TRUST

1500 POWELL STREET LLC

WCP |

OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU
OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU

Complaint

202298612
202297049
202296447
202295988
202298418
202298322
202299577
202299847
202298218

202290147
202294510

London N. Breed, Mayo!
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Directol

Owner/
Rep Decision

Total Cases: 9

Total Cases: 2



City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

DIRECTORS’ HEARING

We will be holding Director’s Hearing on February 16, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 882 261 608#

P://DH Forms/Covid-19 Letter 2023



	DH Agenda 02162023-1
	COVID-19 Letter DH  02 16 2023

