

London N. Breed, Mayo Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: February 16, 2023

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103

**DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke** HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
1324 40TH AV	Osborne	YEUNG PAE FUN	202298612		
1300 BUCHANAN ST	Lee	PLAZA EAST ASSOCS LP(LESSEE)	202297049		
<b>765 DELANO AV</b>	Vos	COWART WILLIE J REVOC LIV TR	202296447		
600 FELL ST	Lee	JACKSON16 LLC	202295988		
1467 HAYES ST	Lee	RAMIN ALIZADEH & LILY ENAYATI	202298418		
5 ITALY AV	Vos	AVM CORPORATION	202298322		
1485 PINE ST	Maher	OLDER JON A LIVING TRUST	202299577		
790 VALLEJO ST	Dang	1500 POWELL STREET LLC	202299847		
1489 WEBSTER ST	Lee	WCP I	202298218		
					Total Cases: 9
<b>Continued Cases</b>					
126 MIRAMAR AV	Mak	OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU	202290147		
<b>126 MIRAMAR AV</b>	Mak	OTTO PAK-HANG & KAREN PIK KU	202294510		
					Total Cases: 2



## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on February 16, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 882 261 608#